

2025-2026 Verna K. LeMaster Gibson Scholarship Application for Marshall University Students

For full-time students graduating in 2025 from Point Pleasant High School in Point Pleasant, WV. Priority will be given to students demonstrating financial need.

Student's Name:	Marshall ID Number:				
Permanent Address: _					
City:	State:	Zip Code:	County:		
elephone () E-Mail Address:					
Planned College Acad	lemic Major:				
High School GPA:					
When did you file the	2025-2026 Free App	olication for Federa	al Student Aid (FAFSA)?		
Please attach a one p ship along with your h	• • •		you should be selected for this schola	ır-	
Applicant must compl School by Friday, Ma	• •	ication to the Seni	or Counselor at Point Pleasant High		
			above named student is a graduating idered for this scholarship.		
Counselor Signature:			Date:		
Student Signature:			Date:		

Application must be received at MOVC no later than March 21, 2025

Marshall University Mid-Ohio Valley Center
1 John Marshall Way
Point Pleasant, WV 25550
Phone 304-674-7200
Fax 304-674-7222

For Office Use: S560					

Applicants will be notified of their award status through myMU.